

Amend CSHB 2594 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1) On page 2, lines 25-26, strike "motor vehicle certificate of title loan" and substitute "motor vehicle title loan".

(2) On page 3, line 4, strike "Motor vehicle certificate of title loan" and substitute "Motor vehicle title loan".

(3) On page 3, line 5, strike "certificate of".

(4) On page 3, line 16, strike "motor vehicle certificate of title loan" and substitute "motor vehicle title loan".

(5) On page 13, lines 4-5, strike "motor vehicle certificate of title loan" and substitute "motor vehicle title loan".